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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 060 -
Spring 2015

Division 060 - Jonan East

Black Tier

Name
Tatsuo Maekawa

Satoshi Yanagimoto
Kengo Suzuki
Kazuo Fukazawa
Hitoshi Kazami
Koichi Ogawa
Masashi Shimoyama
Kazuma Deguchi
Yoshinori Sato
Hideki Horino

Akio Watanabe
Tasuku Ushijima
Goro Ohuchi

Yukari Yokoyama

White Tier

Name
Yukio Okutani

Ayumi Hatori

Syou Kamewari
Saeko Takaoka
Masaki Shinoda
Ryoya Araki
Michiko Arata
Michie Fujii

Kuniaki Yokota
Nobuhiro Nakajima
Shuji Tanaka
Shigeyuki Uehara
Akira Shibata

Rie Goto

Masao lwase
Tatsushi Nakagawa
Noritsugu Enami
Tomohide Otani
Masahiko Sakamoto
Tomoko Shimada

Hiroya Abe

Member #

01939
00018
03322
00035
02641
06192
00951
05317
02823
00105
00029
02000
00107
01213

Member #

03250
04733
04040
05349
05880
05944
00653
00785
03850
01004
05227
02559
00724
01886
04010
05166
06432
04003
00722
01991
03775

Team
RISING ANGELS

Brothers and Sisters
PADAWAN
MEGURO EMPRESS
CB UNICORN

Espoir

Brothers and Sisters
MEGURO EMPRESS
TFF - catchup

TFF - catchup
Brothers and Sisters
TFF - Mustard

TFF - Mustard

CB UNICORN

Team
PADAWAN

TFF - Mustard

TFF - Mustard

TFF - Mustard

CB UNICORN

CB UNICORN
MEGURO EMPRESS
CB UNICORN
MEGURO EMPRESS
TFF - Mustard

TFF - catchup
RISING ANGELS
RISING ANGELS
Brothers and Sisters
TFF - catchup
MEGURO EMPRESS
Espoir

TFF - catchup
RISING ANGELS
TFF - Mustard
MEGURO EMPRESS
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Masahiko Sakota 05878 CB UNICORN 4 7 2 5 22
Green Tier

Name Member # Team SL MP Mw Points Place
Tomoe Kumai 04050 TFF - catchup 3 12 8 27 1
Mio Matsuda 05945 CB UNICORN 3 12 9 27 1
Ryuji Masuda 06279 PADAWAN 2 10 6 25 3
Saki Ikeda 06481 MEGURO EMPRESS 2 14 9 24 4
Takehito Nakai 04121 RISING ANGELS 2 11 7 20 5
Takahiro Oba 05842 TFF - catchup 3 5 20 5
Yukiko Oda 04761 PADAWAN 2 7 20 5
Maiko Mori 06171 Brothers and Sisters 1 11 5 19 8
Takuya Yamamoto 06551 CB UNICORN 2 11 3 13 9
Ippei Yasutomi 05088 PADAWAN 3 8 3 13 9
Yoshinaga Sudo 05235 Brothers and Sisters 3 12 3 12 1
Mai Mitani 01698 Brothers and Sisters 3 11 4 11 12
Taku Sato 06428 TFF - Mustard 3 10 5 11 12
Shigeru Kitagawa 06194 Espoir 3 10 2 10 14
Keisuke Otsuki 06169 MEGURO EMPRESS 3 7 4 10 14
Yasutoshi Watanabe 06197 Espoir 3 8 2 10 14
Chikako Nishikawa 02493 PADAWAN 3 10 3 9 17
Mitsue Hirota 04506 Brothers and Sisters 2 5 3 8 18
Yoko Inada 05630 PADAWAN 2 11 4 8 18
Sachiko Arima 06195 Espoir 3 8 2 7 20
Yoshitsugu Inagaki 06264 Espoir 3 9 3 7 20
Yutaka Ogawa 04762 PADAWAN 2 8 2 7 20
Yasuhiko Kushida 04132 RISING ANGELS 2 7 1 5 23
Tetsuya Takahashi 06427 RISING ANGELS 2 10 2 5 23
Eriko Nishino 03380 TFF - catchup 1 9 2 4 25
Osamu Nakajima 06560 RISING ANGELS 2 3 1 2 26
Akiko Takikawa 06199 Espoir 2 6 1 2 26
Daijiro Hiraoka 06198 Espoir 2 6 0 0 28
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